D st ance:
Pl ace

4 Q
Q
1Q
Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

OO0 OO OO

240 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

8001
8002

12006
8003

16018
8004

12001
12007

12004
8003

12011
16008

Babs
Jack- Jack

adive
Sam

June
Haze

Tenpo
Ti ana

Rocket

Saturday, June 7, 2025
Combined Pairs

91 seconds
Handl er

M
P

*** Sam and C.

W ck
Juno

240 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

16014

12002

20021

16007
20019

20005
20030

20006
20028

20009
20013

Bel | a
Ant hem
Ska

Qzzy
Ferrous

Siren
Jake

Uno
Kan Du

Reacher
Kat

W r ant
Ryan

Havi | and
St ewar t

Hansen
Mol enaar

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

Abe

Stewart ***

Lonbar d
Fitch

84 seconds
Handl er

L

~= ~0O

— G

Hunt

Lonbar d
Gsti guy

Ri chnond
Fretz

Mar cus
Mar cus

Went wor t h
Howe

von Trapp
Vil es

Everyone M ni

Ti me

70. 89

47. 46

No Ti ne

52.29

76. 85

56. 91

Everyone (Open

Ti me

Absent

No Ti ne

45. 62

61. 34

53. 60

88. 24

Judge:

Judge:

Kelly El'y
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
Kelly El'y
R S
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 2
1 2

Scor e

70. 89

47. 46

Elim

52.29

61. 91

Scor e

Elim

45. 62

71. 34

63. 60



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 240 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
8001 Babs
8002 Jack- Jack
2 Q 12006 Aive
Q 8003 Sami
1 Q 16018 June
Q 8004 Hazel
3 Q 12001 Tenpo
Q 12007 Ti ana
12011 W ck
16008 Juno
D stance: 240 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
12004 Rocket
20013 Kat
16014 Bel | a
3 Q 12002 Ant hem
Q 20021 Ska
1 Q 16007 Qzzy
Q 20019 Ferrous
2 Q 20005 Siren
Q 20030 Jake
20006 Uno
20028 Kan Du

Saturday, June 7, 2025
Combined Pairs Rd #2

91 seconds
Handl er

M
P

W r ant
Ryan

Havi | and
St ewar t

Hansen
Mol enaar

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

Lonbar d
Fitch

84 seconds
Handl er

A
K

~= ~0O

— G

Abe
Vil es

Hunt

Lonbar d
Gsti guy

Ri chnond
Fretz

Mar cus
Mar cus

Went wor t h
Howe

Everyone M ni

Ti me

76. 37

53. 69

50. 60

61. 53

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

Open

90. 49

Absent

55.13

48. 94

49. 59

66. 66

Judge:

Judge:

Kelly El'y
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Kelly El'y
R S
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 4

Scor e

96. 37

53. 69

50. 60

61. 53

Elim

Scor e

80. 13

53.94

54. 59



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



